
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

302 

321 

355 

385 

96 

381 

21 

368 

6 

66 

Name 

Rasmus Fridell 

Jonathan Karlsson 

Axel Bengtsson 

Felix Jansson 

Kim Koivio 

Max Runesson 

Joakim Elander 

Madeleine Radne 

Jan Karlsson 

Robert Karlsson 

Class 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Best Tm 

33.612 

33.816 

33.839 

33.975 

34.324 

34.499 

34.555 

34.614 

34.895 

Diff 

0.204 

0.227 

0.363 

0.712 

0.887 

0.943 

1.002 

1.283 

Best Speed 

88,040 

87,509 

87,449 

87,099 

86,214 

85,776 

85,637 

85,491 

84,803 

- 

In Lap 

7 

7 

6 

4 

6 

2 

7 

8 

9 

0 

Licens 

IntC 

Nat 

IntC 

IntB 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Anmälare 

Sodakart.se 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR1 / RMC 2 Söndag  

DD2/DD2 Masters 

Tidskörning Grupp 1 

Qualifying started at 9:45:45 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-05-08 10:45 


